
001 |RO 23 0027533F |A |DB048D07 | 27.04 19:03:02 |
002 |RO 23 0027617F |BS |DB048D03 | 27.04 19:03:12 |
003 |RO 23 0027619F |S |DB048CC0 | 27.04 19:03:20 |
004 |RO 23 0027630M |BA |DB048CE1 | 27.04 19:03:27 |
005 |RO 23 0027519M |S |DB048CDA | 27.04 19:03:37 |
006 |RO 23 0027534M |SAL |DB048CF7 | 27.04 19:03:45 |
007 |RO 24 2037116M |A |DB12E347 | 27.04 19:04:00 |
008 |RO 23 0027593F |A |DB12E38C | 27.04 19:04:08 |
009 |RO 23 0027711F |A |DA42B2C2 | 27.04 19:04:14 |
010 |RO 24 2039815F |S |DB12E39D | 27.04 19:04:22 |
011 |RO 24 2037114F |A |DB10268A | 27.04 19:04:28 |
012 |RO 24 2039824F |A |DB1026A3 | 27.04 19:04:36 |
013 |RO 24 0027622F |A |DB12E34C | 27.04 19:04:45 |
014 |RO 24 2040527F |SPA |DB10267E | 27.04 19:04:53 |
015 |RO 24 2039811F |A |DB12E348 | 27.04 19:05:01 |
016 |RO 24 0027707M |S |DB12E356 | 27.04 19:05:11 |
017 |RO 24 0027714M |A |DB12E387 | 27.04 19:05:19 |
018 |RO 24 2039816F |S |DB12E366 | 27.04 19:05:28 |
019 |RO 24 0027721M |A |DB12E35E | 27.04 19:05:36 |
020 |RO 23 0027542F |S |DB048CCD | 27.04 19:05:45 |
021 |RO 24 0027520F |A |DB12E384 | 27.04 19:05:52 |
022 |RO 24 2037120F |S |DB12E350 | 27.04 19:05:59 |
023 |RO 24 2039803F |A |DB048D1A | 27.04 19:06:09 |
024 |RO 24 2037115F |A |DB12E37C | 27.04 19:06:20 |
025 |RO 24 0027514F |A |DB1025E6 | 27.04 19:06:32 |
026 |RO 23 0027517F |A |DB048CF5 | 27.04 19:06:41 |
027 |RO 23 0027637F |S |DB048CD0 | 27.04 19:06:48 |
028 |RO 24 2039813F |S |DB102657 | 27.04 19:06:56 |
029 |RO 24 2040540F |A |DB12E36A | 27.04 19:07:03 |
030 |RO 24 2039804M |A |DB12E394 | 27.04 19:07:12 |
031 |RO 24 0027507F |A |DB102665 | 27.04 19:07:22 |
032 |RO 24 0027525F |APA |DB12E34D | 27.04 19:07:30 |
033 |RO 24 0027310F |A |DA1F192F | 27.04 19:07:36 |
034 |RO 24 0027508F |S |DB0B3622 | 27.04 19:07:46 |
035 |RO 24 2038273F |A |DB12E383 | 27.04 19:07:54 |
036 |RO 24 0027611F |A |DB10262E | 27.04 19:08:02 |
037 |RO 23 0027520F |S |DB0B35E2 | 27.04 19:08:14 |
038 |RO 24 2039823F |A |DB10266B | 27.04 19:08:25 |
039 |RO 23 0027524F |A |DB048CCB | 27.04 19:08:34 |
040 |RO 24 2039812F |A |DB102656 | 27.04 19:08:44 |
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041 |RO 24 0027609F |A |DB102613 | 27.04 19:08:56 |
042 |RO 24 0027710M |A |DB12E386 | 27.04 19:09:14 |
043 |RO 24 0027723M |S |DB12E367 | 27.04 19:09:26 |
044 |RO 24 2037113M |A |DB12E371 | 27.04 19:09:35 |
045 |RO 24 0027711M |A |DB12E37E | 27.04 19:09:48 |
046 |RO 24 2040528M |S |DB12E378 | 27.04 19:09:57 |
047 |RO 24 0027717M |A |DB12E36F | 27.04 19:10:05 |
048 |RO 23 0027521M |A |DB048D14 | 27.04 19:10:17 |
049 |RO 23 0027530M |S |DB048D17 | 27.04 19:10:27 |
050 |RO 24 0027613M |S |DB12E398 | 27.04 19:10:35 |
051 |RO 24 2039817M |S |DB12E37D | 27.04 19:10:43 |
052 |RO 24 0027515M |S |DB1026A1 | 27.04 19:10:51 |
053 |RO 23 0027508M |S |DA66BC10 | 27.04 19:10:59 |
054 |RO 24 2040526M |A |DB1025ED | 27.04 19:11:08 |
055 |RO 24 0027627M |A |DB12E396 | 27.04 19:11:17 |
056 |RO 24 2038274M |A |DB10266E | 27.04 19:12:37 |
057 |RO 24 0027506M |S |DB10261D | 27.04 19:12:44 |
058 |RO 24 2037125M |S |DB12E355 | 27.04 19:12:54 |
059 |RO 24 0027008M |S |DA2BC9CB | 27.04 19:13:25 |
060 |RO 24 0027792M |SPA |DA2BC7B2 | 27.04 19:13:37 |
061 |RO 24 0027216M |S |DA1F18FA | 27.04 19:13:47 |
062 |RO 24 0027019M |A |DA2BCA6B | 27.04 19:13:54 |
063 |RO 24 0027335M |SPA |DA2BC85F | 27.04 19:14:02 |
064 |RO 23 0027036F |A |DA6F7800 | 27.04 19:14:12 |
065 |RO 24 0027799M |S |DA1F1831 | 27.04 19:14:22 |
066 |RO 24 0027788M |SPA |DA1F1899 | 27.04 19:14:36 |
067 |RO 24 0027330M |APA |DA2BC8DA | 27.04 19:14:44 |
068 |RO 24 0027117M |SPA |DA42B1AC | 27.04 19:14:53 |
069 |RO 24 0027409M |ARG |DA1F17EE | 27.04 19:15:17 |
070 |RO 24 0027790M |A |DA2BC848 | 27.04 19:16:30 |
071 |RO 24 0027338M |S |DA6F77B6 | 27.04 19:16:37 |
072 |RO 23 0027451F |S |DA6F760F | 27.04 19:16:47 |
073 |RO 24 0027104M |S |DA1F175E | 27.04 19:16:55 |
074 |RO 23 0027024M |S |DA6F74AA | 27.04 19:17:03 |
075 |RO 24 0027128M |SPA |DA02E9A7 | 27.04 19:17:11 |
076 |RO 24 0027116F |SPA |DA2BC7C0 | 27.04 19:19:43 |
077 |RO 24 0027036F |A |DA2BC8D6 | 27.04 19:19:50 |
078 |RO 24 0027307F |A |DA2BCA5A | 27.04 19:19:57 |
079 |RO 24 0027424F |A |DA66BD18 | 27.04 19:20:05 |
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080 |RO 24 0027785F |APA |DA66BD2A | 27.04 19:20:12 |
081 |RO 23 0027027F |S |DA6F77F7 | 27.04 19:20:20 |
082 |RO 23 0027018F |A |DA6F7539 | 27.04 19:20:28 |
083 |RO 24 0027408F |A |DA2BC8F6 | 27.04 19:20:36 |
084 |RO 24 0027316F |S |DA1F1A8A | 27.04 19:20:44 |
085 |RO 24 0027407F |A |DA1F174F | 27.04 19:20:51 |
086 |RO 24 0027107F |SPA |DA2BC9E9 | 27.04 19:20:59 |
087 |RO 24 0027422F |S |DA285DF0 | 27.04 19:21:06 |
088 |RO 23 0027327F |BS |DA6F74CD | 27.04 19:21:15 |
089 |RO 24 0027103F |A |DA2BC7E7 | 27.04 19:21:22 |
090 |RO 24 0027115F |A |DA1F17D3 | 27.04 19:21:29 |
091 |RO 24 0027007F |A |DA285E4A | 27.04 19:21:37 |
092 |RO 24 2040530M |APA |DB102637 | 27.04 19:22:00 |
093 |RO 24 2039801M |A |DB12E395 | 27.04 19:22:09 |
094 |RO 24 0027504M |S |DB10262C | 27.04 19:22:19 |
095 |RO 24 0027626M |APA |DB12E377 | 27.04 19:22:33 |
096 |RO 24 2040535M |A |DB10268B | 27.04 19:22:42 |
097 |RO 24 2040525M |A |DB1025F5 | 27.04 19:22:50 |
098 |RO 24 0027523M |S |DB12E33B | 27.04 19:23:00 |
099 |RO 24 2037121M |A |DB102659 | 27.04 19:23:08 |
100 |RO 24 0027608M |A |DB102618 | 27.04 19:23:16 |
101 |RO 23 0027531M |S |DB048CE7 | 27.04 19:23:24 |
102 |RO 23 0027526M |A |DB048CBC | 27.04 19:23:32 |
103 |RO 23 0027609M |A |DB12E34F | 27.04 19:23:42 |
104 |RO 24 2040539M |A |DB10266A | 27.04 19:23:51 |
105 |RO 24 2037129M |A |DB12E381 | 27.04 19:23:58 |
106 |RO 24 0027603M |APA |DB102605 | 27.04 19:24:07 |
107 |RO 23 0027626M |S |DB048CDE | 27.04 19:24:16 |
108 |RO 24 0027604M |A |DB102615 | 27.04 19:24:25 |
109 |RO 24 0027005F |SPA |DA2BC75D | 27.04 19:24:49 |
110 |RO 24 0027121F |S |DA2BC973 | 27.04 19:24:56 |
111 |RO 24 0027433F |SPA |DA6F7617 | 27.04 19:25:04 |
112 |RO 24 0027410F |A |DA1F197E | 27.04 19:25:52 |
113 |RO 24 0027789F |APA |DA2BC9BD | 27.04 19:26:01 |
114 |RO 24 0027205F |S |DA1F1744 | 27.04 19:26:11 |
115 |RO 24 0027122F |A |DA1F17D7 | 27.04 19:26:19 |
116 |RO 24 0027219F |A |DA2BC8FA | 27.04 19:26:29 |
117 |RO 24 0027105F |SPA |DA1F1A36 | 27.04 19:26:40 |
118 |RO 23 0027337F |A |DA2BC8A6 | 27.04 19:26:50 |
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119 |RO 23 0027043F |S |DA6F76C0 | 27.04 19:27:01 |
120 |RO 24 0027324F |A |DA2BC727 | 27.04 19:27:09 |
121 |RO 24 0027033F |SPA |DA2BC774 | 27.04 19:27:23 |
122 |RO 24 0027218F |S |DA2BC7A8 | 27.04 19:27:32 |
123 |RO 24 0027405F |S |DA2BCA72 | 27.04 19:27:38 |
124 |RO 24 0027798F |A |DA1F1A88 | 27.04 19:27:46 |
125 |RO 24 2039819F |A |DB12E392 | 27.04 19:28:08 |
126 |RO 24 0027413F |A |DA2BC7F4 | 27.04 19:28:18 |
127 |RO 24 0027012F |A |DA2BCA69 | 27.04 19:28:25 |
128 |RO 23 0027215F |APA |DA6F7759 | 27.04 19:28:35 |
129 |RO 23 0027025F |S |DA6F76F5 | 27.04 19:28:45 |
130 |RO 23 0027121F |S |DA6F75F9 | 27.04 19:28:53 |
131 |RO 24 0027512F |A |DB048D04 | 27.04 19:29:01 |
132 |RO 24 0027516F |A |DB12E36C | 27.04 19:29:10 |
133 |RO 24 0027800F |S |DB12E360 | 27.04 19:29:18 |
134 |RO 24 0027713F |A |DB12E385 | 27.04 19:29:25 |
135 |RO 24 0027702F |A |DB12E36D | 27.04 19:29:33 |
136 |RO 23 0027419F |S |DA6F75FB | 27.04 19:29:40 |
137 |RO 24 0027001F |S |DA1F1A7D | 27.04 19:29:48 |
138 |RO 24 0027621F |A |DB12E38B | 27.04 19:29:54 |
139 |RO 24 0027705F |S |DB12E376 | 27.04 19:30:03 |
140 |RO 24 0027616F |S |DB12E39B | 27.04 19:30:15 |
141 |RO 23 0027245M |SPA |DA6F779E | 27.04 19:31:02 |
142 |RO 23 0027048M |S |DA6F7845 | 27.04 19:31:11 |
143 |RO 24 2039810M |A |DB10267D | 27.04 19:31:21 |
144 |RO 24 0027700M |APA |DA1F1789 | 27.04 19:31:29 |
145 |RO 24 0027625M |A |DB12E39C | 27.04 19:31:39 |
146 |RO 24 0027716M |S |DB12E36E | 27.04 19:31:48 |
147 |RO 24 0027127F |S |DA2BC8C4 | 27.04 19:31:59 |
148 |RO 24 0027766M |APA |DA2BC8AD | 27.04 19:32:06 |
149 |RO 23 0027114M |A |DA6F75DB | 27.04 19:32:14 |
150 |RO 24 2040533M |SI |DB12E389 | 27.04 19:32:22 |
151 |RO 24 2037128F |A |DB12E354 | 27.04 19:32:29 |
152 |RO 24 0027614M |S |DB12E382 | 27.04 19:32:37 |
153 |RO 24 0027718M |S |DB12E349 | 27.04 19:32:46 |
154 |RO 24 2040538M |A |DB102603 | 27.04 19:32:55 |
155 |RO 24 0027111M |S |DA2BC940 | 27.04 19:33:07 |
156 |RO 24 0027315M |SPA |DA2BC8A9 | 27.04 19:33:28 |
157 |RO 23 0027425M |A |DA6F76CD | 27.04 19:33:37 |
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158 |RO 24 0027787M |SPA |DA02E946 | 27.04 19:33:45 |
159 |RO 24 0027323M |S |DA2BCAB4 | 27.04 19:33:55 |
160 |RO 24 0027220M |APA |DA1F1959 | 27.04 19:34:05 |
161 |RO 24 0027401M |SR |DA1F18DF | 27.04 19:34:13 |
162 |RO 24 0027006M |A |DA1F170F | 27.04 19:34:22 |
163 |RO 24 0027108M |A |DA1F1A48 | 27.04 19:34:30 |
164 |RO 24 0027202M |S |DA2BC88B | 27.04 19:34:37 |
165 |RO 24 0027032M |A |DA2BC885 | 27.04 19:34:52 |
166 |RO 24 0027328M |APA |DA2BC7D0 | 27.04 19:35:00 |
167 |RO 24 0027780M |S |DA2BC7A3 | 27.04 19:35:07 |
168 |RO 24 0027425M |ARG |DA2BC922 | 27.04 19:35:16 |
169 |RO 23 0027418M |A |DA6F75D2 | 27.04 19:35:25 |
170 |RO 24 0027404M |S |DA1F18CA | 27.04 19:35:35 |
171 |RO 24 0027312M |S |DA2BC7EC | 27.04 19:35:47 |
172 |RO 24 0027102M |A |DA1F1845 | 27.04 19:36:10 |
173 |RO 23 0027229M |S |DA6F77E1 | 27.04 19:36:23 |
174 |RO 23 0027050M |S |DA6F7554 | 27.04 19:36:38 |
175 |RO 23 0027129M |A |DA6F7849 | 27.04 19:36:52 |
176 |RO 23 0027336F |A |DA6F7517 | 27.04 19:37:22 |
177 |RO 24 0027331F |A |DA2BCA59 | 27.04 19:37:36 |
178 |RO 23 0027134F |A |DA6F7749 | 27.04 19:37:47 |
179 |RO 23 0027719F |S |DA6F7818 | 27.04 19:37:56 |
180 |RO 23 0027426F |S |DA6F77E3 | 27.04 19:38:06 |
181 |RO 23 0027136F |A |DA6F75F4 | 27.04 19:38:15 |
182 |RO 23 0027328F |S |DA6F75E0 | 27.04 19:38:26 |
183 |RO 24 0027778F |S |DA2BC713 | 27.04 19:38:40 |
184 |RO 23 0027340F |APA |DA6F7697 | 27.04 19:38:50 |
185 |RO 24 0027327F |A |DA42B31C | 27.04 19:39:02 |
186 |RO 23 0027116F |S |DA6F746E | 27.04 19:39:12 |
187 |RO 24 0027320F |A |DA2BC74F | 27.04 19:39:22 |
188 |RO 24 0027779F |S |DA42AFE5 | 27.04 19:39:33 |
189 |RO 23 0027320F |SI |DA6F75D7 | 27.04 19:39:43 |
190 |RO 23 0027433F |A |DA6F7548 | 27.04 19:39:54 |
191 |RO 24 0027037F |A |DA2BC8F3 | 27.04 19:40:03 |
192 |RO 24 0027791M |APA |DA02E992 | 27.04 19:40:26 |
193 |RO 24 0027015M |A |DA1F183B | 27.04 19:40:38 |
194 |RO 24 0027414M |S |DA1F1809 | 27.04 19:40:47 |
195 |RO 24 0027781M |SR |DA66BCAA | 27.04 19:41:05 |
196 |RO 23 0027443M |S |DA6F7826 | 27.04 19:41:12 |
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197 |RO 23 0027214F |S |DA6F748B | 27.04 19:41:20 |
198 |RO 23 0027120M |S |DA6F7490 | 27.04 19:41:31 |
199 |RO 24 0027210M |S |DA2BC842 | 27.04 19:41:40 |
200 |RO 24 0027135M |S |DA2BC7FD | 27.04 19:41:51 |
201 |RO 23 0027222M |S |DA6F771C | 27.04 19:42:00 |
202 |RO 23 0027029M |S |DA6F75D9 | 27.04 19:42:10 |
203 |RO 24 0027106M |APA |DA2BC8BD | 27.04 19:42:18 |
204 |RO 23 0027423M |A |DA6F7534 | 27.04 19:42:29 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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